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資料：社会福祉課

0

17

-

8 3

0

-- --

項　　目

施設事務費及

び委託事務費

0

556

263 325

437

1,306 1,516

529

335295

1,499

513

330262272

- - - -- -- - -

1 0 0

4 5 7

1 0 00 00

13 10 9

0

393

0

7

0

16

459

2

0

475

0

473

00 0 0 0

447 437 458

0 0 0

7

391 420 445399

0

352 356 373

0 0 0

131 134

12 11 2118 2116

141

24

152

22 19 27

142 153 153

13

143 152132120

出産扶助

生業扶助

葬祭扶助

350

299

11

326

8

住宅扶助

教育扶助

161

0

0

100

6 4 5

0

248 232255

314

1,2051,022 1,033 1,117

400 411

1,187 1,1971,229

416398

251

144 124 106

340

平成

１７

年度

平成

１８

年度

介護扶助

医療扶助

被保護実数

被保護延数

生活扶助

905 976

184

平成

２２

年度

431

平成

２２

年度

世　　帯　（世帯） 人　　員　（人）

平成

１７

年度

平成

１８

年度

平成

２４

年度

369 425 475 504 536

平成

２４

年度

平成

２３

年度

433

平成

２３

年度

平成

１９

年度

平成

２０

年度

平成

２１

年度

378 400 409

327 334 361

193 196 217

12 10 15

133

- -

1,419 1,455

504

553

平成

２０

年度

平成

２１

年度

490 490 534

440 435 479

平成

１９

年度

1,328 1,311



資料：社会福祉課

768,746,239

205,361,689

2,154,399

477,787,888

2,929,410

平成

２２

年度

1,004,286,626

978,873,402

253,295,561

3,625,636

949,040

60,958,730

3,399,854

57,963,421

598,681,160

2,086,491

平成

１９

年度

平成

２０

年度

平成

２１

年度

829,733,479 877,348,433 984,902,818

25,413,22426,986,954

施設事務費及

29,302,483 28,194,569 24,556,917 22,124,820 25,383,391

1,981,984 3,402,667

534,840 861,040 0

510,823,031 549,575,698

0 547,300 00

598,832,203

0

508,313,004 549,406,274 618,535,267

2,259,486

17,470,856 31,546,652 38,265,98448,093,11135,926,806 41,010,081 48,443,387

935,544,788

739,443,756 796,167,087 910,161,397

208,675,648 252,315,757

33,204,674 39,644,941 64,341,805

3,061,698

378,880

801,538,910 852,791,516 962,777,998

210,512,815 212,617,510 235,799,544

42,090,689

3,026,129

45,535,464

被 保 護 延 数

生活扶助

住宅扶助

教育扶助

52,049,093

2,358,130 1,766,571 3,703,881

平成

２４

年度

金　　額　（円）

823,154,041

平成

１８

年度

平成

１７

年度

項　　目

被 保 護 実 数

27,502,790

平成

２３

年度

997,973,928

970,471,138

251,660,641

65,418,476

介護扶助

医療扶助

出産扶助

生業扶助

び委託事務費

葬祭扶助

0 0 350,200

1,465,885 1,719,516 2,817,080

871,581 736,100 1,079,546


